UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 11
MAY 2001 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: June 25, 2001
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ————— RELEASE-CFS. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW - RIVER —————  PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT
667.5
1 436.47 672.9 +5.3 4,384 1,462 0 0 173 59 .19 .00
2 436.95 677.4 +4.5 3,976 1,465 0 0 165 78 .25 .00
3 437.38 681.4 +4.1 3,778 1,485 0 0 170 78 .25 .00
4 437.58 683.3 +1.9 2,894 1,673 0 0 194 75 .24 .00
5 437.74 684.8 +1.5 2,684 1,633 0 0 215 75 .24 .00
6 437.93 686.6 +1.8 2,669 1,490 0 0 215 60 .19 .00
7 438.08 688.0 +1.4 2,775 1,770 0 0 213 76 .24 .00
8 438.45 691.6 +3.5 3,826 1,753 0 0 227 73 .23 .00
9 438.93 696.1 +4.6 4,295 1,690 0 0 235 70 .22 .00
10 439.25 699.2 +3.1 3,325 1,462 0 0 229 92 .29 .00
11 439.47 701.3 +2.1 2,874 1,491 0 0 242 80 .25 .00
12 439.68 703.3 +2.0 2,953 1,672 0 0 195 73 .23 .00
13 439.82 704.6 +1.3 2,771 1,840 0 0 214 41 .13 .00
14 439.87 705.1 +0.5 2,370 1,890 0 0 201 38 12 .00
15 439.97 706.1 +1.0 2,628 1,907 0 0 207 32 .10 .00
16 440.09 707.2 +1.2 2,938 2,084 0 0 214 58 .18 .00
17 440.19 708.2 +1.0 2,496 1,732 0 0 220 58 .18 .00
18 440.29 709.2 +1.0 2,510 1,717 0 0 237 70 .22 .00
19 440.29 709.2 +0.0 1,997 1,684 0 0 236 1 .24 .00
20 440.26 708.9 -0.3 2,136 1,945 0 0 247 90 .28 .00
21 440.24 708.7 -0.2 2,456 2,205 0 0 268 80 .25 .00
22 440.28 709.1 +0.4 2,381 1,845 0 0 261 80 .25 .00
23 440.25 708.8 -0.3 2,074 1,886 0 0 254 80 .25 .00
24 440.30 709.3 +0.5 2,660 2,047 0 0 255 115 .36 .00
25 440.24 708.7 -0.6 2,088 1,982 0 0 299 99 .31 .00
26 440.23 708.6 -0.1 1,611 1,285 0 0 316 58 .18 .00
27 440.03 706.6 -1.9 1,096 1,689 0 0 277 102 .32 .00
28 439.58 702.3 -4.3 965 2,751 0 0 281 105 .33 .00
29 439.17 698.4 -3.9 855 2,405 0 0 323 105 .33 .00
30 439.02 697.0 -1.4 2,215 2,568 0 0 323 48 .15 .00
31 438.90 695.8 -1.1 2,176 2,337 0 0 325 89 .28 .00
TOTALS +28.6 80,856 56,845 0 0 7,431 2,314 7.28 .00
ACRE-FEET +28,600 160,378 112,752 0 0 14,739 4,590
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 112,752  OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 127,491 JULY 1, 2000 TO DATE = 18.74

PUMPING PLANT 14,739



